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Mixed Wrapped Cakes - Almond Slice

Short Product Name:
Mixed Wrapped Cakes

Box of 24 mixed wrapped cakes with the following products: - Almond Slice - Chocolate Chip Slice - Raspberry Oatie Slice - Farmhouse Fruit Slice

Traded Unit GTIN: [EOFEEEEEERN Internal GTIN: BEEEEEIEPIEN Supplier : REERENEIELIESEMEEENE I ECE 0N Suppliers Product Code : RILIEY)E

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1672kJ
1672k 400kCal

19, 4 30¢ 0.51¢

Carbohydrates 54g
‘\ @ ° of which sugars 30g
' Fat 19g

of your reference intake.

400kcal

. of which saturates 4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1672kJ 400kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 4g
Salt 0.51g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Contains May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain peanuts, nuts and soya due to manufacturing methods.

Ingredients

Pastry (28%) (<b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Flavourings, Colours
(E160b(i), E100)), Sugar, Water), Sugar, <b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Seedless Raspberry Jam (12%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Concentrated Raspberry
Puree, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (E330, E331), Colour (E163)), Pasteurised Liquid Whole <b>EGG</b>, Rapeseed Oil, White Icing (4%) (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Palm Fat, Corn Flour,
Palm Oil, Gelling Agents (E406, E410), Preservative (E202), Colour (E171), Flavouring, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin, E471), Acidity Regulator (E330)), Humectant (Vegetable Glycerine), Modified Maize Starch,
Whey Powder (<b>MILK)</b>, Flavouring, Raising Agents (E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers (E477, E471, E481), <b>WHEAT</b> Gluten, Natural Flavouring, Preservative (E202)
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Mixed Wrapped Cakes - Chocolate Chip Slice

Short Product Name:
Mixed Wrapped Cakes

Box of 24 mixed wrapped cakes with the following products: - Almond Slice - Chocolate Chip Slice - Raspberry Oatie Slice - Farmhouse Fruit Slice

Traded Unit GTIN: BLHEEEEEGEEY Internal GTIN: Supplier : REEEIENELEEEH (SEMEC G ENENEC e 'ESM Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat
1791k
430kcal 23

Saturates

4.3¢

N
|
|
h
/

of your reference intake.

Sugars

33;

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1791kJ 430kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

1010,

Contains May Contain Contains
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame
Ingredients

May Contain ~ May Contain

Peanuts Nuts

Does Not Contains
Contain Soya
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.5¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: N

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

Per 100g

1791kJ
430kCal

50g

33g

23g

4.3g

g

4.5g

0.5g

Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Water, <b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Dark Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA</b>
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dried Whole <b>EGG</b>, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerine), Cocoa Powder, Modified Maize Starch, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate (1%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Fat
Reduced Cocoa Powder), Dextrose, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E341), Preservative (E202), Emulsifiers (E471, E477, E481), <b>WHEAT</b> Starch, <b>WHEAT</b> Gluten, Natural Flavouring, Stabiliser

(E415).
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Mixed Wrapped Cakes - Farmhouse Fruit Slice

Short Product Name:
Mixed Wrapped Cakes

Box of 24 mixed wrapped cakes with the following products: - Almond Slice - Chocolate Chip Slice - Raspberry Oatie Slice - Farmhouse Fruit Slice

Traded Unit GTIN: BLHEEEEEGEEY Internal GTIN: Supplier : REEEIENELEEEH (SEMEC G ENENEC e 'ESM Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
1619k
387kcal 17¢ 3.6 33¢ 0.47;
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1619kJ 387kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: NI
Contains Contains Contains May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement

ALLERGY ADVICE!: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May
contain peanuts, nuts, soya and other cereals containing gluten (Barley, Oats) due to manufacturing
methods.

Ingredients

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Per 100g

1619kJ
387kCal

55g

33g

17g

3.6g

g

3.8g

0.47g

Sweet Pastry (27%) (<b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT </b>Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Flavourings, Colours
(E160b(i), E100)), Sugar, Water), Sugar, <b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Apricot Jam (11%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Concentrated Apricot Puree, Water,
Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (E330, E331), Flavouring), Pasteurised Liquid Whole <b>EGG</b>, Rapeseed Oil, Sultanas (7%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Qil), Candied Cherries (5%) (Cherries (48%),
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (E330), Preservative (E202, <b>SULPHUR DIOXIDE </b>), Colour (E127)), Humectant (Vegetable Glycerine), Modified Maize Starch, Whey Powder

(<b>MILK </b>), Raising Agents (E450, E500, E341), Emulsifiers (E477,E471, E481), Preservative (E202), <b>WHEAT Gluten</b>, Natural Flavouring.

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 3 of 4

18 Mar 2024 13:41:23



Mixed Wrapped Cakes - Raspberry Oatie Slice

Short Product Name:
Mixed Wrapped Cakes

Box of 24 mixed wrapped cakes with the following products: - Almond Slice - Chocolate Chip Slice - Raspberry Oatie Slice - Farmhouse Fruit Slice

Traded Unit GTIN: BLHEEEEEGEEY Internal GTIN: Supplier : REEEENELEE EH (SEMEC ENENEC e 'ESM Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
1788kJ
i 20 8 28: 049
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

N
|
" e °

of your reference intake.

Fat

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1788kJ 427kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIIEE
Contains Contains May Contain  May Contain  May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement

ALLERGY ADVICE!: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May
also contain peanuts, nuts, egg, soya and other cereals containing gluten (Barley, Oats) due to
manufacturing methods.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1788kJ
427kCal

56g

28g

20g

8g

g

4.5g

0.49g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

OATS (28%), Sweet Pastry (24%) (<b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471),
Flavourings, Colours (E160b(i), E100)), Sugar, Water), Seedless Raspberry Jam (13%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Concentrated Raspberry Puree, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (E330, E331), Colour
(E163)), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Flavourings, Colours (E160b(i), E100)), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Salted Butter (Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Salt), Sugar

Dusting (Dextrose, Sugar, Cornflour, Palm Oil), Cane Molasses.
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